
W1/2 OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, EX 6 AC 
SE1/4 OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, EX 1 AC
AC & EX 1.87 AC DESC IN SURVEY.

113 ESTATES, LLC/PRESTWOOD JACK PATTON JR
2436 VIOLET WAY
MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068

35-3S-17-07380-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

35317.010 1.00/

03/16/2020 CP 10.83 151,620 0 0 151,620

STANDARD
2

35,652
0

151,620
187,272
18,409

168,863
0

168,863
187,272

0

187,272

1479/2743 11/04/2022 WD U I 16 133,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YOUNG FRANCES L REVOC

113 ESTATES, LLC

1478/1863 2/26/2020 PR U I 19 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRESTWOOD JACK

PRESTWOOD JACK PATT
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

HX Base Yr

2937 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 1,009 48.5316 54.36 54,849 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 950

BAS 950 100 950 33,567

FSP 147 40 59 2,085

1,097 1,009 35,652

BAS= W38 S25 E17 FSP= S7 E21 N7 W21$ E21 N25$.

BAS

38

25

17 21

25

FSP7

21

7

21

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 10.83 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 20,000.00 14,000.00 151,620


